Cena Metuje
2017-10-07 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

déti s rodici

start ~ 10:23:24 | 2012 and younger | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.

1 1/PfedSkoldci

2 2/Pred3kolaci
3/Predskolaci
1/PredSkolacky
2/PredSkolacky
(6) 2/PfedSkolacky
7  4/PredSkolacky
8  4/Pred3kolaci
9 5/Pred3kolaci
10 5/PredSkolacky
11 6/Predskolacky
12 6/Predskoléaci
13 7/Predskoléci
14  8/Predskolaci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
117
163
194
192
113
173
174
197
199
162
180
182
198
196

name
MATYAS DUCH
PETR SYCHROVSKY
ONDREJ ELICH
DENISA KRALOVA
ROZALIE CAPKOVA
NELA BALCAROVA
NIKOL SNAJDROVA
VOJTECH LASTUVKA
JAN HANKA
ANNA BUBENICKOVA
ANETA BEDNARIKOVA
PATRIK KELLNER
MAREK LASTUVKA
VACLAV PAJER

year
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2016
2013

team
HAVLOVICE
INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
MALE SVATONOVICE
NACHOD
VRCHOVINY
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BUBUTEAM
HRONOV
JIZBICE
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
V.TREBESOQV

finish

00:16
00:16
00:19
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:24
00:24
00:25
00:25
00:31
00:35

delay

00:00
00:00
00:03
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07
00:08
00:08
00:09
00:15
00:18
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